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Anlage
Gartenstr. 52, 51766 Engelskirchen-Runderoth
info@tsv-ruenderoth.de

Hallenadresse
Gartenstr. 52, 51766 Engelskirchen
G 02263/5953

Sportwart/in

Nitsche, Sven
T 01704757153 info@cremediasolutions.de
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Herren 50 1 | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Frank Kelzenberg
m 01775907500; frank.kelzenberg@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Weiss, Florian
Kaltenbach, Uwe
Kaufmann, Volker
Kelzenberg, Frank
Schruff, Eddie Leo
Wissmann, Ralph
Buik, Henning
Kirchner, Matthias
Martens, Andrej
Burger, Hans
Cristea, Vasilie
Hoffmann, Erich
Ufer, Michael

ID-Nr.

16802439
16590873
16902861
16855448
17280416
16452475
17053695
16903523
17053212
15206113
16053034
15203316
14704356

LK

LK13,9
LK16,0
LK17,4
LK18,5
LK22,7
LK21,8
LK23,8
LK22,4
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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